
HRA 

Ref, No. 

Pf.No 

LTC 

No of Days 

Designation 

EARNINGS 

Total 

A/C No 

BASIC 

UAN No 

OTHERALLO 

TRANSPORT 

Net Pay 

647 

ENDOLITE INDIA LTD. 

28 

Salary Slip for the Month of Feb/2019 

DLI23176/737 

Prosthetist andamp; 
Orthotist (Mark 
50100213346715 

101169969872 

AMOUNT 

11,192.00 

6,218.00 

2,486.00 

1,244.00 

3,730.00 

24,870.00 

DELHI 

23,527.00 

PF 

Employee Name 
ESI No. 

Total 

Days Present 

Department 

DEDUCTION 

Mode of Pay 

in Words :Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Five hundred Twenty Seven Only. 

Baishakhi Kundu 

19 

HDFC BANK 

This is Computer Generated Pay Slip, hence Signature is not required. 

AMOUNT 

1,343.00 

1,343.00 
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