

ENDOLITE INDIA LTD.
DELHI
Salary Slip for the Month of Feb/2019

Ref. No.	647	Employee Name	Baishakhi Kundu
Pf.No	DL/23176/737	ESI No.	
No of Days	28	Days Present	19
Designation	Prosthetist andamp; Orthotist (Mark)	Department	
A/C No	50100213346715	Mode of Pay	HDFC BANK
UAN No	101169969872		

EARNINGS	AMOUNT	DEDUCTION	AMOUNT
BASIC	11,192.00	PF	1,343.00
HRA	6,218.00		
OTHERALLO	2,486.00		
TRANSPORT	1,244.00		
LTC	3,730.00		
Total	24,870.00	Total	1,343.00

Net Pay **23,527.00**

In Words : Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Five hundred Twenty Seven Only.

This is Computer Generated Pay Slip, hence Signature is not required.